[ Efficiency vs vertpos |

efficiency vs vert r

Ratio

Efficienq ——

efticiency vs vert z

Ratio

0.8

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.8

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1

(o] M

—— DQMSEPS_ 11
—e— DOMstep3 T‘He
—— D Mstea ‘TT‘ck P| eL s
DQMstep e; 1 re
D MSIeaS TTh efaultNEWTOLDSAMPLE-relf

1+
0.9F

0.8%

=30 -20 -10 0 10 20 30

TP vert z (cm)

[ Efficiency vs. sim PV z |

efticiency vs Sim. PV z

Ratio

0.8

0.7

0.6

0.5

0.4

0.3

0.2

0.1

O:
1

0.9F

0.8L

510 56510 15 20

Sim. PV z (cm)



	Contents
	Page 1


